www.adeo-technology.com V-2024.3
www.adeo-technology.com V-2024.3
G E N E R A LG E N E R A L    I N F O R M A T I O NI N F O R M A T I O N
Power vs Temperature
Overview for basic evaluation
110
100
90

properties. It is most suited to larger heaters and industrial waterproof, mostly
chemical applications because of his oil and outdoor resistance.
Specification:Specification:
Temperature rangeTemperature range
MountingMounting
MaterialMaterial
Cable lengthCable length
www.adeo-technology.com V-2024.3
Standard ADEO Heater Foils
-50°C to +235°C
Standard without adhesive PSA (with PSA on request only)
Fiberglass textile reinforced silicone rubber
Standard 150 mm, without connector
Silicone Heater Foil (Rubber)
Size (X) Size (Y) Voltage (V) Power (W) Order No./ PN
10 mm 50 mm 28 18.00 HFS/10-50-28/18 PSA // PN 10731
10 mm 100 mm 28 10.00 HFS/10-100-28/10 PSA // PN 10732
25 mm 25 mm 28 10.00 HFS/25-25-28/10 PSA // PN 10733
25 mm 75 mm 28 15.00 HFS/25-75-28/15 PSA // PN 10734
25 mm 125 mm 115 25.00 HFS/25-125-115/25 PSA // PN 10735
75 mm 75 mm 115 45.00 HFS/75-75-115/45 PSA // PN 10736
75 mm 125 mm 115 75.00 HFS/75-125-115/75 PSA // PN 10737
100 mm 100 mm 115 308.00 HFS/100-100-115/308 PSA // PN 10738
100 mm 200 mm 115 160.00 HFS/100-200-115/160 PSA // PN 10739
S I L I C O N ES I L I C O N E    H E A T E RH E A T E R    F O I LF O I L
Highest power density capability, 17 Watts/cm²
Mounting or better heat induction is an important issue to this heater technology
Because of mechanical issues-bigsize are not very common
www.adeo-technology.com V-2024.3
M I C AM I C A    H E A T E RH E A T E R    F O I LF O I L
General Information
Mica Heater Foil (Glimmer)
Features:Features:
Mica heaters is build by an etched foil element, sandwiched between layers of
mica. The unique technical point of MICA heater is, they provide the fastest
temperature rise until 600°C and power density.
Size (X) Size (Y) Voltage (V) Power (W) Order No./ PN
25 mm 100 mm 22 21.20 HFM/25-100-22/21 000 // PN 10740
50 mm 200 mm 18 24.00 HFM/50-200-18/24 000 // PN 10741
76 mm 200 mm 18 46.30 HFM/76-200-18/46 000 // PN 10742
100 mm 200 mm 18 21.00 HFM/100-200-18/21 000 // PN 10824
200 mm 200 mm 18 42.50 HFM/200-200-18/42 000 // PN 10743
Dia (X) Dia (Y) Voltage (V) Power (W) Order No./ PN
2 mm 50 mm 22 18.30 HFM/dia-50-22/18 000 // PN 10744
3 mm 76 mm 18 21.40 HFM/dia-76-18/21 000 // PN 10745
4 mm 100 mm 18 54.80 HFM/dia-100-18/54 000 // PN 10746